HLSL A

Cylinder Head

i3 EHHES % #  Description HEOTY. i3 EHHES £ #  Description HEQTY.
No. Part No. B X English 182F(E)| 188F(E) | No. Part No. B X English 182F(E)188F(E)
1 |1122B-PB50-0000  [VAfTskéH & HEAD COMP., CYLINDER 1 1 13 |B0578900100080700 |#£#4£M10 X 80 BOLT, FLANGE, 10X80 2 2
2 |11246-PB52-0000 [ KI1'9% GUIDE, IN. VALUE 1 1 14 (81300-KB01-0000  |kfE%E PLUG, SPARK 1 1
3 |11247-PB52-0000 |/ <11 S GUIDE, EX. VALUE 1 1 15 |12104-MB30-0000  |173FJR/<% BREATHER HOSE 1 1
4 |B000930006000000B |#fi¥ 4 & 6 CLIP,VALUE GUIDE, $6 1 1 16 |91132-1060-06170B |IZk2H-4 BOLT COMP 1 1
5 |9022B-PB50-0000 |V k% I GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD 1 - 17 |B0O57890E10008070N |#2#:M10% 80 BOLT, FLANGE, 10X80 2 2
9022B-QB60-0000  [¥HT 3k i GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD - 1
6 [11221-MB30-0100 |Vl ki COVER COMP., HEAD 1 1
7 |90229-MB30-0000  |VAHT ki &40 GASKET ,HEAD COVER 1 1
8 [91138-MB30-0000 |fil SkHES XLk gite STUD, 8X25 2 2
9 |91133-MB30-0000 |fil 3k 7 dZAE BOLT,HEAD COVER 1 1
10 |91127-PB50-0000 | E/UE Rk IBAE STUD, M6-8 X 134 2 2
11 |91135-MB30-0000  |fil 3k 2 UBif4 ek WASHER , HEAD COVER 1 1
12 |91521-12002000000 |5E 7%y & 12X 20 PIN,DOWEL , 12X20 2 2

PDF Ui “pdfFactory Pro™ iR RRAG)E ww. Fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

kB Crankcase

Comp.

5z e M e % # _ Description FEOTY. 5z ST % # _ Description EQTY.
No. Part No. B X English 182F(E)| 188F(E) | No. Part No. B X English 182F(E)188F(E)
1 |12007-PB50-0000 | Hh#li4H 4 CRANKCASE COMP. 1 - 14 |T1102008001400500 |hdf & 8X b 14X5 OIL SEAL, $8X ¢14X5 | 1 1
12007-QB60-0000 | Hh#lAfi 1A CRANKCASE COMP. - 1 15 |92102-00000006202 |#ifi7&/6202 BEARING, 6202 1 1
2 |87400-MB30-0100  [HLiift /s OIL SENSOR 1 1
3 |24605-PB52-0000 |4 A% GOVERNOR ARM 1 1
4 |91103-MB30-0000  |WUHZIE/MI2X1.5X15  [BOLT, DRAIN PLUG 2 2
5 |91306-90820817000 |#[ $8.2X $17X0.8 WASHER,8.2X 17X 0.8 1 1
6 |T1105035005200800 |3} &35X $52X8 OIL SEAL,35X52X8 1 1
7 |B057890006001670B |HZk:M6X 16 BOLT,FLANGE,6X16 2 2
8 |90101-10090000180 |OF¥ 4 dsfPE $9X1.8 0-RING,, 9MM 1 1
9 |B0617701100000608 |#Z+FM10 NUT , FLANGE , 10MM 1 1
10 |91302-91202020000 |#4f& & 12X $20X2 WASHER , 12MM 2 2
11 |24606-MB30-0000 || ] VI AH FF 145 PIN,LOCK 1 1
12 |87420-KB01-0000  |HLubidR“&astid ok s/ b 24 |AMPLIFIER 1 1
13 |B057890006001070B |#Z42EM6 X 10 BOLT, FLANGE,6X10 1 1

PDF Ui “pdfFactory Pro™ iR RRAG)E ww. Fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

kB Crankcase Comp.

5z e M e % # _ Description EOTY. 5z ST % # _ Description EOQTY.
No. Part No. o 3 English 182F(E)| 188F(E) | No. Part No. o 3 English L82F(E)188F(E)
1 |12007-PB50-0100 | Hh#lisH 4 CRANKCASE COMP.. 1 -
12007-QB60-0100 | HiZFH 14 CRANKCASE COMP. - 1
2 |92102-00000006202 |#li7%/6202 BEARING, 6202 1 1
3 |24605-PB52-0000 |1 ]Ik AN GOVERNOR ARM 1 1
4 |91103-MB30-0000  |WUHEIE/MI2X1.5X15  [BOLT, DRAIN PLUG 2 2
5 |91306-90820817000 |#4[& $8.2X $17X0.8 WASHER,8.2X 17X 0.8 1 1
6 |T1105035005200800 |3} &30X ¢ 46X 8 OIL SEAL,30%X46X%8 1 1
7 |71102008001400500 |dEt &8X & 14X 5 OIL SEAL, $8X $14X5 1 1
8 |24606-MB30-0000 || ] YA A FF 145 PIN,LOCK 1 1
9 |91302-91202020000 |#& & 12X 20X 2 WASHER, 12MM 2 2

PDF Ui “pdfFactory Pro™ iR RRAG)E ww. Fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

444 Crankcase Cover

5z ST % #  Description FEOQTY. 5z ST % #  Description FEOQTY.
No. Part No. o 3 English 182F(E)| 188F(E) | No. Part No. o 3 English L82F(E)188F(E)
1 [12301-PB50-0000  |/- Hhi%h#H o LEFT COVER ,CRANKCASE 1 1 14 |24623-MB30-0000 YT A Y CLIP, GOVERNOR HOLDER 1 1
2 190208-PB52-0000 | Hi4hiAs s GASKET,CASE COVER 1 1 15 [91521-08001200000 |5Ef74H & 8X 12 PIN, DOWEL,8X12 2 2
3 |14315-MB30-0000  |#Lih e PLUG,OIL FILLER 1 1 16 | T1105035005200800 |¥iE} & 35X $52X8 OIL SEAL,30%X52X8 1 1
4 |14312-MB32-0000  |HLIJR DIPSTICK 1 - 17 |B057890008003870B |#Z#4:M8 X 38 BOLT,FLANGE, 8X38 7 7
14312-QB62-0200 | HLyh R DIPSTICK - 1 18 |14311-MB30-0000 ML 24L& /8 I H OIL FILLER PULG COMP 1 1
5 |92102-00000006207 |%i1#/6207 BEARING, 6207 1 1 19 {14301-MB32-0000 L AL A DIPSTICK COMP 1 1
6 |92102-00000006202 |#li7/%/6202 BEARING, 6202 1 1 20 |24621-PB52-0000 | ik 5l SHAFT 1 1
7 |14303-PB52-0000  |#Lyfi R OZ![E] O-RING 2 2
8 |24620-PB52-0000  |iMiE Mkl & GOVERNOR GEAR KIT 1 1
9 |24624-PB52-0000  |Hidiik Kbk WEIGHT , GOVERNOR 3 3
10 |24626-PB50-0000 | iR MEh 1 SLAVE GEAR,GOVERNOR 1 1
11 |24625-PB52-0000 | i ik KBl PIN,GOVERNOR WEIGHT 3 3
12 |24622-PB52-0000 | ifiIE SLIDER, GOVERNOR 1 1
13 |24628-PB50-0000 |43 M Bk 18 Fr WASHER 2 2

PDF Ui “pdfFactory Pro™ iR RRAG)E ww. Fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

HiBl M Crankshaft

W BH : BBidh
M HHES AR
koK e o
B TE,
5z e M e % # __ Description FEOQTY. 5z ST % # __ Description EOQTY.
No. Part No. o 3 English 182F(E)| 188F(E) | No. Part No. o 3 English L82F(E)188F(E)
1 |13300-PB52-0000 |~pfiihh fs BALANCEABLE SHAFT ASSY. 1 1
2 192102-00000006207 |#i/%/6207 BEARING, 6207 1 1
91601-MB30-0000 | %l [ 4 SPECIAL WOODRUFF KEY 1 1
13230-PB52-0100 | %l sk CRANDSHAFT ASSY. 1 1

PDF Ui “pdfFactory Pro™ iR RRAG)E ww. Fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

R E A

Piston/Connecting rob Comp.

ey

% T~

L
.f'-‘”'ﬂ’g

-
7

//

—10

5 e M e % # _ Description HEQTY. 5 e M e % # __ Description EOQTY.
No. Part No. B English 182F(E)| 188F(E) | No. Part No. B X English 182F(E)188F(E)
1 |13103-PB52-0000  [}&HJE¥f1 FIRST RING SET,PISTON 1 -
13103-QB62-0000  |iFJEF 1 FIRST RING SET,PISTON - 1
2 |13104-PB52-0000  [y&HJEFf2 SECOND RING SET,PISTON 1 -
13104-QB62-0000 | JEF2 SECOND RING SET,PISTON - 1
3 |13120-PB52-0000  |yh#féH 4 OIL RING SET,PISTON 1 -
13120-0B62-0000  |yh#FeH & OIL RING SET,PISTON - 1
4 |13105-PB52-0000 | ZE 44418 CLIP,PISTON PIN 2 2
5 |13101-PB52-0000 |2 PISTON 1 -
13101-0B62-0000 |1 %€ PISTON - 1
6 |13102-PB52-0000  |i%ZE4H PIN,PISTON 1 1
7 |13215-MB30-0000  [EfTigfe BOLT,CONNECTING ROB 2 2
g |13204-PB52-0000  |i&EAT CONNECTING ROD 1 1
9 |13214-PB52-0000  |¥EAT 3% COVER,CONNECTING ROD 1 1
10 |13220-PB52-0000  |EFT =4l CONNECTING ROD COMP 1 1
11 |1310A-PB52-0000  |JiF ZE3R 5 ik RING SET COMP,PISTON 1 1

PDF {4 "pdfFactory Pro™ il RAGIE www. fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

BEHLA

Gas Distribution System

3

5 3
16 °|:)
®
B
16 <
5 EHHES #  Description HEQTY. 5 e M e % #  Description HEQTY.
No. Part No. o X English 182F(E)| 188F(E) | No. Part No. o X English L82F(E)188F(E)
1 |15100-PB52-0000  |fM4&4lf CAMSHAFT ASSY 1 - 14 |15406-MB30-0000 | PLATE,PUSH ROD GUIDE 1 1
15100-QB62-0000 |/ &4 14 CAMSHAFT ASSY - 1 15 |15415-MB30-0000 |44 8 s f ke BOLT,PIVOT

o |15321-PB52-0000  |fiAT ROD, PUSH 2 2 16 |15414-KB01-0000 |/l JHSKIRRE NUT,PIVOT ADJUSTING 2 2
3 |15401-MB30-0000 | I ]1H%H ARM,VALVE ROCKER 2 2 17 |1572B-MB30-0000 |43l 4l & VALVE SEAL 1 1
4 |15002-MB30-0000 | <[ JH#EkE LIFTER, VALVE 2 2

5 |15403-KB01-0000  |S1"]1H] B Fdgii) ADJUSTING NUT, VALVE 2 2

6 | 91306-91600324X0E |#:[E b 16X ¢ 24X 0.3 WASHER 1 1

7 |15701-PB52-0000  [HE] VALVE, INLET 1 1

8 |15702-PB52-0000  |F*{I'] VALVE , EXHAUST 1 1

9 |15703-MB30-0000 |45 SPRING, VALVE 2 2

10 |15711-MB30-0000  |HEA[75Le% HE INTAKE VALVE SPRING SEAT 1 1

11 [15712-MB30-0000  |HE/< |55 )AL EXHAUST VALVE SPRING SEAT 1 1

12 |15705-MB30-0000 | ) 3K 8 SEAT,VALVE SPRING 1 1

13 |15713-MB30-0000  |HESIT15ME ADJUSTIER,EX.VALVE 1 1

PDF Ui “pdfFactory Pro™ iR RRAG)E ww. Fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

B8 AR

Recoil Starter

5z ST % #  Description FEOQTY. 5z ST % #  Description FEOTY.
No. Part No. o 3 English 182F(E)| 188F(E) [No. |Part No. o 3 English L82F(E)188F(E)
1 |21510-PB50-0000  |f2ahasdudidl & STARTER COMP, RECOIL 1 1 15 |19113-PB50-0000 S SIDE PLATE 1 1
2 |21519-PB50-0000 |i#2zhesstsE COVER COMP.RECOIL STARTER 1 1 16 |10064-MB30-0000 R WIRE CLIP 1 1
3 [21511-PB50-0000 |5 REEL, RECOIL STARTER 1 1 17 119111-KB03-0000  |¥A-1 XU sk i 9 GROMMET ,DRAIN HOLE 1 1
4 |21512-MB30-0000 | ALK RATCHET, STARTER 2 2 17.1 |72380-KB01-0000 SEKIT R B SWITCH ASSY, ENGINE STOP | 1 1
5 [21518-MB30-0000 | /& Bl Lo i SPRING 1 1 18 |B057870006001070B |#ZH4:M6X 10 BOLT, FLANGE, M6X10 3 3
6 |21514-MB30-0000  |fL#) AL SPRING, STARTER RETURN 1 1
7 |21515-MB30-0000  |Hv4H & { sk SPRING, RATCHET 2 2
8 |21513-MB30-0000  |HuAH M T4k RATCHET, GUIDE 1 1
9 [21521-KB01-0000 |%fiE {7 84 BOLT,SETTING 1 1
10 |21516-MB30-0000  |fv 48 T HANDLE, STARTER 1 1
11 |21517-MB30-0000  |#%4 ROPE, RECOIL STARTER 1 1
12 |B057890006001270B |#Z#4:M6X 12/GB5789/>% 4  |BOLT,FLANGE,M6X12 6 6
13 |21500-PB52-0000 | F-HuALzhas B RECOIL STARTER 1 1
14 |21530-PB52-0300 |z a% K FAN COVER COMP 1 1

PDF Ui “pdfFactory Pro™ iR RRAG)E ww. Fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

e B (B /1) Carburetor

9%

-3 TR B % #  Description BEOTY. ZItgw T % #  Description EOQTY.
No. Part No. Chinese English 182F(E)| 188F(E) | No. |Part No. Chinese English 182F (E)188F (E)
1 |17189-KB01-0000 |JHiAF [l i dgiA% 2 44 ] GASKET 1 1 14 |17130-PB50-0000  |fhii#siRA LM TH5ET 414 |SCREW SET, PILOT 1 1
2 |17159-BP50-0000  |¥% P IBET SCREW 1 1 15 |17154-PB52-0000  |fLih#sH R 1A CHOKE SET 1 1
3 |17188-KB01-0000 |4k it s gt 44 GASKET 1 1 16 |17100-PB50-0000 b3 S /30 7 CARBURETOR Assy. 1 -
4 |17157-PB52-0000 |V 1% %5 &l GASKET 1 1 17100-QB60-0000 A #s 5 B/ 30 1 H CARBURETOR Assy. . - 1
5 |17153-PB52-0000 [{#TF=E CHAMBER SET, FLOAT 1 1 17 |17113-PB50-0000  |ZSyEakfef £ PACKING, AIR CLEANER 1 1
6 |17152-PB52-0000 |¥% T FLOAT SET 1 1 18 |17170-PB50-0000  |#FH&ZAL & VALVE SET, FLOAT 1 1
7 |17171-PB52-0000 |3 T SHAFT, FLOAT 1 1 19 |17161-PB52-0000  |& i FRA7IRET JET SET, PILOT 1 1
8 |17162-QB60-0000 |F:HAL JET, MAIN 1 1 20 |17194-KB0O1-0000 | &3 P A MRk st CARBURETOR PACKING 1 1
9 |17168-QB62-0000  |fkiHi#% F-mieEs NOZZLE, MAIN 1 1 21 |17163-PB60-0000 B I FINBER T TTF44 |LEVER COMP., CHOKE 1 1
10 |17158-PB52-0000 | & i 17 Ig4] SCREW, THROTTLE ADJUSTING| 1 1 22 |17186-PB50-0000 | {1ty /cymh gise: DRAIN SCREW SET 1 1
11 |17112-PB50-0000  |{.i#B@#vbi /) J) INSULATOR, CARBURETOR 1 1
12 |17107-PB50-0000 | {H.JHi#sF Hubi 24 PACKING, INSULATOR 1 1
13 |17182-PB52-0000  |fkiigess PACKING, CARBURETOR 1 -
17182-QB60-0000  |fh i #s PACKING, CARBURETOR - 1

PDF Ui “pdfFactory Pro™ iR RRAG)E ww. Fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

AKRZ Ignition

i3 EHHES % #  Description HEOQTY. i3 EHHES #  Description HEQTY.
No. Part No. il 3 English 182F(E)| 188F(E) | No. Part No. English L82F(EY188F(E)

1 [82150-PB52-0000 kEUlE FLYWHEEL , COMP . 1/- 1/-

2 |19102-PB52-0000 | FAN, COOLING 1 1

3 |21520-PB52-0000  |#3) 5148 PULLEY,STARTER 1 1

4 |B061770116000060B |#ZF}M16X<1.5 NUT, FLANGE ,M16 X 1.5 1 1

5 |09003-KB01-0000 |43 AT ik dfinh e TRIGGER., IGNITION 1 1

6 |B057890006002870B |IHEM6 X 28 BOLT, FLANGE, M6X28 2 2

7 |81100-PB52-0000 ey H L HIGH VOLTAGE BOX 1 1

8 |81200-PB52-0001 | AUK#AL &/ /1A COIL ASSAY.,IGNITION 1 1

PDF Ui “pdfFactory Pro™ iR RRAG)E ww. Fineprint.cn

10



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

JEHEREHYA  Control

5z ST % #  Description HEOTY. 5z ST % #  Description FEOTY.
No. Part No. o 3 English 182F(E)| 188F(E) | No. Part No. o 3 English L82F(E)188F(E)

1 |24610-PB50-0000  |JHMI 13RI & CONTROL ASSY 1 1

2 |B061770106000060B-|#2 M6 NUT, FLANGE, 6MM 1 1

3 |24604-PB52-0000  |¥li| J#EAT ROD GOVERNOR 1 1

4 |24603-MB30-0000  |vli| /i SPRING, THROTTLE RETURN 1 1

5 |24602-PB52-0000 |l kd SPRING, GOVERNOR 1 1

6 |24607-PB52-0000 |yl ]34 ARM, GOVERNOR 1 1

7 |91121-1060-02120B |5 Sk i2448M6 X 21 BOLT,FLANGE, M6Xx21 1 1

11

PDF Ui “pdfFactory Pro™ iR RRAG)E ww. Fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

AEIRER B

Air cleaner

1

5z ST % #  Description HEOQTY. 5z ST % #  Description FEOTY.
No. Part No. o 3 English 182F(E)| 188F(E) | No. Part No. o 3 English L82F(E)188F(E)
1 |16100-PB50-0000  |%¥JE %% ik, AIR CLEANER ASSY. 1 1

2 |16101-PB50-0000  |%¥yEpsuEits ELEMENT, ATR CLEANER 1 1

3 |B057890006002070B |#2 M6 X 20 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X20 1 1

4 |16105-PB52-0100 |4Suk#ss COVER, AIR CLEANER 1 1

5 [16118-KB01-0000 |ZSuE#sdEih/hish GROMMET, AIR CLEANER 1 1

6 |16110-KB01-0000  |¥H%H SILENCER PLATE 1 1

7 |16127-PB50-0000 | %% JE A% 4 ELBOW COMP, AIR CLEANER 1 1

8 [16153-KB01-0000 |45 yE#silt iz £} BUTTERFLY NUT 2 2

9 [B061700006000060B |12 £}M6/GB6170/ % I NUT, FLANGE, M6 2 2

10 |16108-PB50-0000 |4&u&i: PAPER ELEMENT ,AIR CLEANER 1 1

11 |16104-PB50-0000  |JfIiky&its SPENGE ELEMENT ,AIR CLEANER 1 1

PDF Ui “pdfFactory Pro™ iR RRAG)E ww. Fineprint.cn

12



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

WEs AR Muffler Comp

5 EHHES % #  Description EQTY. 5 e M e % #  Description HEOQTY.
No. Part No. o X English 182F(E)| 188F(E) | No. Part No. o X English L82F(E)188F(E)
1 | 18000-PB50-0000 |HE< 75 &% MUFFLER COMP. 1 1
2 | 18004-PB50-0000 |7 75 &% A 44 MUFFLER BODY 1 1
3 | 18040-PB50-0000 |ii /5 asohE SHIELD, MUFFLER 1 1
4 | B057830004000870B | kM4 X 8 BOLT, M4X8 4 4
5 | 18100-MB30-0000 |4 EX., PIPE 1 1
6 | 18066-MB30-0000 |HE i GASKET, EX.PIPE 1 1
7 | 18007-MB30-0000 |7 s GASKET, MUFFLER 1 1
8 | B061770108000060B | #Z M8 NUT, FLANGE , 8MM 5 5
13

PDF {4 "pdfFactory Pro™ il RAGIE www. fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

WA B

Fuel Tank

PDF {4 "pdfFactory Pro™ il RAGIE www. fineprint.cn

5 EHHES % #  Description HEQTY. 5 e M e % #  Description EQTY.
No. Part No. o X English 182F(E)| 188F(E) | No. Part No. X English L82F(E)188F(E)

1 |61100-MB30-0000 |JHi%6 &t ik FUEL TANK 1 1

2 |61130-MB30-0000  |MAJhJE M 414 FILTER COMP, FUEL 1 1

3 [17020-KB01-0000 |y K4 CLIP, TUBE 2 2

4 |T2999904500800220 | &/ d4.5X $8X 220 |[TUBE, FUEL$b4.5X $8X220| 1 1

5 |17006-KBO1-0000 |3t JOINT, FUEL TANK 1 1

6 |BO57890008002570B [N X 25 BOLT . FLANGE. 8% 25 2 2

7 |B0617701080000608 |#Z M8 NUT, FLANGE , 8MM 2 2

8 |61122-KB01-0000 |4 o s GASKET, FUEL FILLER CAP 1 1

9 |61120-MB30-0000  [JhAfi G4l & CAP COMP, FUEL FELLER 1 1

14



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

Ja B %14 Controlled Box(H. 8 3h)

PDF C{4f#i[] "pdfFactory Pro"

WA www. Fineprint.cn

Fe BIRHRE £ H  Description &R Reqd.No. e |B¥4RS 4 H  Description & Reqd.No.

No. Part No. i X English 182FE | 188FE No. |Part No. i X English 182FE | 188FE

1 |82249-KB12-0000 PRI 22 FUSE 1 1 15 |82251-KB12-0000 P S A BUTTON FUSE RENEWED 1 1

2 |82240-PB56-0000 JEEIEeFA CONTROLLED BOX, START 1 1 16 |T09999-PB56-0000 W1E LABEL 1 1

3 |82240-KB12-0000 P A R CONTROLLER Assy. 1 1 17 |B057890006001270B IZFEMB X 12/GB5789/ >4 [ BOLT, FLANGE, 6X12 2 2

4 |82244-PB56-0000 Jii it BACK COVER 1 1 18 |B008180005000800B IZFEM5 X 8/GB818/ >4 [ BOLT, FLANGE, 5X8 1 1

5 |82245-KB12-0000 A SKELETON 1 1 19 |82253-KB12-0000 %Rl CLIP1, WIRE 1 1

6 |82246-PB56-0000 i FRONT COVER 1 1 20 |82254-KB12-0000 k2 CLIP2, WIRE 1 1

7 |82247-KB12-0000 M8 RECTIFIER B 1 1 21  |82248-KB12-0000 HiiAEC RECTIFIER C 1 1

8  |B061700005000060B I REM5/GB6170/ >4 [ NUT ,FLANGE, M5 1 1 22 |B057890004001070B IZFEM4 X 10/GB5789/ >4 [ BOLT, FLANGE, 4X10 2 2

9 [82248-KB12-0000 HiiAEC RECTIFIER C 1 1 23 |B008180004001200B IZHEM4 X 12/GB818/ 25 A BOLT, FLANGE, 4X12 1 1
10 |82241-KB12-0000 NET INPUT LINE 1 1 24 |B0617000050000608 N5 /CB6170/ % 1] NUT, FLANGE, 5 1 1
11 |82249-KB12-0000 ok LINE CLIP 1 1 25 |B0009702050000008 P 5 WASHER $5 1 1
12 |82241-KB12-0000 168FAET il fr gk MODULE CONTROLLED 1 1 26 |82250-KB12-0000 Y Ihi 2 (5A) FUSE (5A) 1 1
13 | TD2002-C04-0000 HUR ST R KEY 2 2

14 |82250-KB12-0000 P S A FUSE RENEWED 1 1

15



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

JE S B HLE R Startup Electromotor Assy.(HJE 3))

PDF Ui “pdfFactory Pro™ iR RRAG)E ww. Fineprint.cn

e BIHRE Description &R Reqd.No. e |B¥4RS 4 H Description &R Reqd.No.
No. Part No. i X English 182FE | 188FE No. |Part No. i X English 182FE | 188FE
1 |82290-PB56-0000 S B4k LA RELAY STARTING 1 1 15 |B057890005003270B M5 X 32/6B5789/ 2% BOLT ,FLANGE, 5x32 2 2
2 |82230-PB56-0000 JA B HLBL STARTUP ELECTROMOTOR 1 1 16 |8224G-KB12-0000 gl WASHER 1 1
3 |82234-PB56-0000 R AL COVERASSY., MIDDLE 1 1 17 |B057890005003270B IZFEM5 X 32/GB5789/ >4 [ BOLT, FLANGE, 5x32 4 4
4 |82235-PB56-0000 i 3% COVER 1 1 18 |B057890008003570B 1ZHENM8 X 35/6B5789/ 2% BOLT, FLANGE, 8x35 2 2
5 |82236-PB56-0000 g SMALL GEAR 1 1
6 |82237-PB56-0000 i ji 78 PARTS OF APPLIANCE ONE WAY 1 1
7 |82238-PB56-0000 gy BRUSH,PANEL 2 2
8  |8224E-PB56-0000 ETAE STATOR COMP. 1 1
9 |8224F-PB56-0000 s ROTOR COMP. 1 1
10 |82239-PB56-0000 GE S BRUSH SPRING 4 4
11 |8224C-PB56-0000 il B2 BRUSH FRAME 1 1
12 |82204-KB12-0000 168FAER) K4k WIRING WATERPROOF 1 1
13 |B061700008000000B I REMB/CB6170/ >4 [ NUT,FLANGE, M8 2 2
14 |8224D-PB56-0000 HE Y INSULATION BORD 1 1
16



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

& Flywheel (F8 /5 3h)

i ZEHMART g4 # Description BEQTY FY |ZHHRY g4 # Description HEQTY.

No. Part No. H 3 English 168FAE 168FBE No. |Part No. H 3 English ZS168FAE| ZS168FBE
1 |82150-PB58-0000 kEedls FLYWEEL COMP. 1 1
2 |82108-KB12-0000 FEHiLk ) COIL ASSY., CHARGE 1 1
3 |B0578900060030708 IZHEM6 X 30 BOLT,FLANGE, 6x30 2 2

17

PDF Ui “pdfFactory Pro™ iR RRAG)E ww. Fineprint.cn


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

